DOLNOSLASKA LICEALIADA MtODZIEZY W NARCIARSTWIE ALPEJSKIM DZIEWCZAT
Dzikowiec 2015-02-17

Miejsce

20 © 0N oM WN =

W W NN DNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN=2 2 A O A a A
= O © 00 N O OO0 h WN =20 ©O© 00 ~NO O h WwidN

T 0 oO~NO O N®N

- A
A ODN

PK

PK

Imie

Hanna
Honorata
Aleksandra
Katarzyna
Paula
Matgorzata
Kamila
Zuzanna
Barbara
Monika
Alicja
Adrianna
Karolina
Karolona
Alicja
Oliwia

Iga

Natalia
Paulia
Barbara
Agata

Kaja
Monika
Katarzyna
Edyta
Weronika
Aleksandra
Majka
Karolina
Roksana
Magdalena
Justyna
Paulina
Ewelina
Aleksandra
Iga
Magdalena

Nazwisko
Wotoszyn
Kornalewicz
Wilkosz
Kasprowicz
Kuklis
Sudot
Werat
Olszewska
Zieba
Kubis
Misiaszek
Kutak
Mazurek
Krawiec
Moczko
Dalecka
Kozlik
Miara
Ways

Martuszewicz

Szczeputa
Cybulak
Plefko
Lubonska
Zakiewicz
Kirzyc
taczna
Miezianko
Sobczyk
Malczewska
Chlebowska
Rajewska
Kaszowska
Piskozub
Janelli
Bednarz
Drozd

Szkota

ZSO Nr 2 Jelenia Gora
ZSO Nr 2 Jelenia Gora
ZSO Nr 1 Jelenia Gora
Alternatywne LO Klodzko
ZS0 Kamienna Géra

LO XIV Wroctaw

LO Xl Wroctaw

LO Il Wroctaw

LO Il Wroctaw

LO Xl Wroctaw

LO XIV Wroctaw
Alternatywne LO Klodzko
LO XIV Wroctaw

ZSP im. Mickiewicz Luban
ZS Nr 22 Wroctaw

LO IV Wroctaw

LO VIl Wroctaw

ZS0O Kamienna Goéra

LO VIl Wroctaw

LO Il Wroctaw

LO Xl Wroctaw

ZS Nr 22 Wroctaw

I LO Olesnica

I LO Olesnica

LO IV Wroctaw

I LO Olesnica

ZSP im. Mickiewicz Luban
I LO Olesnica

LO VIl Wroctaw

I LO Olesnica

I LO Oleénica

LO XIV Wroctaw

ZSO0 Nr 2 Jelenia Gora
ZSO Nr 1 Jelenia Gora
ZS Nr 22 Wroctaw

ZSP Oleénica

LO IV Wroctaw

ZSO0 Nr 2 Jelenia Gora
LO Il Wroctaw

LO XIV Wroctaw

LO Xl Wroctaw
Alternatywne LO Ktodzko
ZS0O Kamienna Goéra

ZS Nr 22 Wroctaw

LO VIl Wroctaw

ZSP im. Mickiewicz Luban
I LO Olesnica

LO IV Wroctaw

I LO Olesnica

ZSO Nr 1 Jelenia Gora
ZSP Oleénica

Czas 1
27,95
29,92
31,60
31,26
32,07
32,61
29,03
33,49
32,51
33,66
33,71
38,05
36,69
38,54
38,84
40,41
39,29
43,33
38,93
42 67
39,80
41,54
42,12
42,92
45,16
43,60
44 44
43,44
46,18
46,18
53,67
38,06
29,21

dsq
dnf
dns
dnf

56,17
65,75
64,78
65,26
63,89
64,24
78,04
80,19
77,32
82,30
79,74
88,66
62,89

Czas 2
28,22
31,25
31,29
32,63
32,17
32,17
36,23
32,26
33,83
33,59
34,01
35,16
37,64
38,78
39,20
39,33
40,90
36,95
41,55
37,98
41,37
40,61
40,18
41,21
42,85
45,06
44,40
46,14
47,85
48,45
49,66
38,91

dnf
33,16

61,17
66,34
67,72
67,25
73,21
80,28
82,15
80,48
88,84
84,13
88,01
94,63

Czas faczny
00:56,17
01:01,17
01:02,89
01:03,89
01:04,24
01:04,78
01:05,26
01:05,75
01:06,34
01:07,25
01:07,72
01:13,21
01:14,33
01:17,32
01:18,04
01:19,74
01:20,19
01:20,28
01:20,48
01:20,65
01:21,17
01:22,15
01:22,30
01:24,13
01:28,01
01:28,66
01:28,84
01:29,58
01:34,03
01:34,63
01:43,33
01:16,97

01:57,34
02:12,09
02:12,50
02:12,51
02:17,10
02:24,52
02:40,19
02:40,67
02:46,16
02:46,43
02:47,75
03:03,29
01:02,89



